TILING 09 30 00 Grout / TDS-129
1 Product Name
Polyblend® Sanded Grout
2 Manufacturer
Custom Building Products
13001 Seal Beach Blvd.
Seal Beach, CA 90740-2757
Customer Support: 800-272-8786

USA #14 White Dove PBG147-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG1425 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #17 Butter Cream PBG177-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG1725 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #19 Pewter PBG197-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG1925 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #22 Sahara Tan PBG227-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG2225 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #35 Chaparral PBG357-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG3525 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #45 Summer Wheat PBG457-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG4525 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #50 Nutmeg PBG507-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG5025 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #52 Tobacco Brown PBG527-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG5225 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #59 Saddle Brown PBG597-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG5925 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #60 Charcoal PBG607-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG6025 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #90 Ocean Blue PBG907-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG9025 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #92 Admiral Blue PBG927-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG9225 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #95 Sable Brown PBG957-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG9525 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #96 Quarry Red Clay PBG967-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG9625 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #99 Burnt Clay PBG997-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG9925 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #101 Quartz PBG1017-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG10125 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #105 Earth PBG1057-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG10525 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #115 Platinum PBG1157-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG11525 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #122 Linen PBG1227-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG12225 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #127 Antique Linen PBG1277-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG12725 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #135 Mushroom PBG1357-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG13525 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #145 Light Smoke PBG14574   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG14525 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #156 Fawn PBG15674   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG15625 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #165 Delorean Gray PBG16574   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG16525 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #168 Slate Gray PBG16874   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG16825 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #172 Urban Putty PBG17274   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG17225 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #180 Sandstone PBG18074   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG18025 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #183 Chateau PBG18374   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG18325 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #185 New Taupe PBG18574   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG18525 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #186 Khaki PBG18674   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG18625 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #190 Bay Leaf PBG19074   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG19025 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #301 Arctic Ice PBG30174   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG30125 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #305 Onyx Green PBG30574   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG30525 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #311 Moss PBG31174   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG31125 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #312 Bonsai PBG31274   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG31225 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #333 Alabaster PBG33374   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG33325 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #335 Winter Gray PBG33574   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG33525 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #365 Canvas PBG36574   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG36525 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #370 Dove Gray PBG37074   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG37025 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Polyblend® Sanded Grout
Published Date: 10/21/2013
TILING 09 30 00 Grout / TDS-129
Location Color # Color Item Code Size Package Item Code Size Package
USA #380 Haystack PBG38074   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG38025 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #381 Bright White PBG38174   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG38125 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #382 Bone PBG38274   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG38225 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #384 Camel PBG38474   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG38425 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #386 Oyster Gray PBG38674   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG38625 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA #390 Rose Beige PBG39074   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box PBG39025 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
USA - Special Order All 48 colors PBGXXX50   50 lb (22.68 kg) Bag
Canada #9 Natural Gray CPBG0974   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG0925 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #10 Antique White CPBG107-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG1025 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #11 Snow White CPBG117-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG1125 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #14 White Dove CPBG147-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG1425 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #17 Butter Cream CPBG177-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG1725 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #19 Pewter CPBG197-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG1925 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #22 Sahara Tan CPBG227-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG2225 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #35 Chaparral CPBG357-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG3525 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #45 Summer Wheat CPBG457-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG4525 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #50 Nutmeg CPBG507-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG5025 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #52 Tobacco Brown CPBG527-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG5225 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #59 Saddle Brown CPBG597-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG5925 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #60 Charcoal CPBG607-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG6025 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #90 Ocean Blue CPBG907-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG9025 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #92 Admiral Blue CPBG927-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG9225 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #95 Sable Brown CPBG957-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG9525 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #96 Quarry Red Clay CPBG967-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG9625 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #99 Burnt Clay CPBG997-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG9925 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #101 Quartz CPBG1017-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG10125 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #105 Earth CPBG1057-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG10525 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #115 Platinum CPBG1157-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG11525 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #122 Linen CPBG1227-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG12225 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #127 Antique Linen CPBG1277-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG12725 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #135 Mushroom CPBG1357-4 7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG13525 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #145 Light Smoke CPBG14574   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG14525 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #156 Fawn CPBG15674   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG15625 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #165 Delorean Gray CPBG16574   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG16525 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #168 Slate Gray CPBG16874   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG16825 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #172 Urban Putty CPBG17274   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG17225 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #180 Sandstone CPBG18074   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG18025 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #183 Chateau CPBG18374   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG18325 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #185 New Taupe CPBG18574   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG18525 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #186 Khaki CPBG18674   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG18625 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #190 Bay Leaf CPBG19074   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG19025 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #301 Arctic Ice CPBG30174   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG30125 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #305 Onyx Green CPBG30574   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG30525 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #311 Moss CPBG31174   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG31125 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Polyblend® Sanded Grout
Published Date: 10/21/2013
TILING 09 30 00 Grout / TDS-129
Location Color # Color Item Code Size Package Item Code Size Package
Canada #312 Bonsai CPBG31274   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG31225 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #333 Alabaster CPBG33374   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG33325 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #335 Winter Gray CPBG33574   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG33525 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #365 Canvas CPBG36574   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG36525 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #370 Dove Gray CPBG37074   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG37025 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #380 Haystack CPBG38074   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG38025 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #381 Bright White CPBG38174   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG38125 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #382 Bone CPBG38274   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG38225 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #384 Camel CPBG38474   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG38425 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #386 Oyster Gray CPBG38674   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG38625 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Canada #390 Rose Beige CPBG39074   7 lb (3.17 kg) Box CPBG39025 25 lb (11.34 kg) Bag
Location Color # Color Item Code Size Package
USA #9 Natural Gray  PBG-091-4 1 lb Tub
USA #122 Linen  PBG-1221-4 1 lb Tub
USA #380 Haystack  PBG-3801-4 1 lb Tub
USA #382 Bone  PBG-3821-4 1 lb Tub
7 Product Warranty
Custom® Building Products warrants to the original consumer purchaser that its product shall be free from defects in material and workmanship under
normal and proper usage for a period of one year following the date of original purchase. Custom's® sole liability under this warranty shall be limited to
the replacement of the product. Some states, countries or territories do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages, so